
Department Contact Email
Division for the study of Law, Society and Social Justice (LSSJ)
Law Josipa Saric J.Saric-832@kent.ac.uk
Social Sciences David Garbin D.Garbin@kent.ac.uk
Journalism Ben Cocking B.Cocking@kent.ac.uk
Autism, Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities Athanasios Vostanis A.Vostanis@kent.ac.uk
Philantropic Studies Alison Body A.M.Body@kent.ac.uk
Advanced Child Protection Aravinda Kosaraju A.Kosaraju@kent.ac.uk
Division of Human and Social Sciences (HSS)
Psychology
Director of Graduate Studies (Taught) Psychology Dr Emma Alleyne E.K.A.Alleyne@kent.ac.uk
Business/Organisational Psychology Dr Dawn Nicholson D.H.Nicholson-6@kent.ac.uk
Social Psychology Dr Kristof Dhont K.Dhont@kent.ac.uk
Cognitive Psychology/Neuropsychology Dr Zara Bergström Z.M.Bergstrom@kent.ac.uk
Forensic Psychology Professor Theresa Gannon T.A.Gannon@kent.ac.uk
Psychology Conversion Dr Daniel Noon D.Noon@kent.ac.uk
Clinical Psychology Dr Martin Anson M.Anson@kent.ac.uk
Anthropology and Conservation
Director of Graduate Studies (Taught) Dr Sarah Johns S.E.Johns@kent.ac.uk
Conservation Professor Jim Groombridge J.Groombridge@kent.ac.uk
Ethnobotany Dr Rajindra Puri R.K.Puri@kent.ac.uk
Forensic Osteology Dr Patrick Mahoney P.Mahoney@kent.ac.uk
Politics and International Relations
Director of Graduate Studies (Taught) Dr Tim Aistrope T.G.Aistrope@kent.ac.uk
Economics
Director of Graduate Studies (Taught) Dr Anirban Mitra A.Mitra@kent.ac.uk
Kent Business School (KBS)
Associate Dean of Graduate Studies and  
PG Student Experience (Taught)

Dr Zita Stone Z.Stone@kent.ac.uk 
kbsadmissions@kent.ac.uk

Division of Arts and Humanities
Architecture Henrik Schoenefeldt H.Schoenefeldt@kent.ac.uk
English Literature and Creative Writing Declan Kavanagh D.Kavanagh@kent.ac.uk
History Erik Mathisen E.Mathisen@kent.ac.uk
Arts Ruth Herbert 

Jonathan Friday 
R.Herbert@kent.ac.uk 
J.Friday@kent.ac.uk

Medieval and Early Modern Studies Edward Roberts E.C.Roberts@kent.ac.uk
Paris Frank Mikus F.J.Mikus@kent.ac.uk
Division of Natural Sciences (NATS)
Biosciences Dr Emma Hargreaves E.J.Mead@kent.ac.uk
Forensic Sciences Dr Chris Shepherd C.Shepherd@kent.ac.uk
Division of Computing, Engineering and Mathematical Sciences (CEMS)
Computer Science and Computing
UG Course Lead and UG Director of Studies Kemi Ademoye K.Ademoye@kent.ac.uk
PGT Director of Studies Doug Santry D.Santry@kent.ac.uk
PGR Lead Rogerio De Lemos R.Delemos@kent.ac.uk
PG Admissions Officer David Barnes D.J.Barnes@kent.ac.uk
Engineering
PG Admissions Officer and Director of Graduate Studies Huiling Zhu H.Zhu@kent.ac.uk
Director of Studies (Digital Design) Mike Green M.W.Green@kent.ac.uk
Head of School Gianluca (Luca) Marcelli G.Marcelli@kent.ac.uk) 
SMSAS (Maths and Data Science)
Senior Lecturer Alexa Laurence A.F.Laurence@kent.ac.uk
Head of School Clare Dunning T.C.Dunning@kent.ac.uk
PGR Lead Steffen Krusch S.Krusch@kent.ac.uk
Director of Studies (Actuarial Science) Ian Rogers I.Rogers@kent.ac.uk
Director of Studies (Maths and Statistics) Tom Bennett t.b.bennett@kent.ac.uk
Scholarships scholarships@kent.ac.uk

STAYING AT KENT 
FOR A MASTER’S.
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